

Sponsor Information

Name(s):	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Home Phone: ()	
Work Phone: ()	
Cell Phone: ()	
Graduation Year (if applicable):	
Email:	
Commitment Information: \$1,728 paid over 4 years	
Payment(s) and Duration: \$1,728 (1-time payment)	t - paid in full)
\$432 (4 annual paymer	nts for 4 years)
\$36 per month (48 mo	
* An automatic payme	nt plan is required
I would like to make my payments by:	
Payment by check (checks made payable to Seton Hig	h School)
Automatic Payments:	
☐ Credit Card:MastercardVisaDisco	ver
Account Number:	V Code
Expires:/ Signature	
☐ Automatic bank/paycheck disbursement (sponsor wi	Il set up checks to be sent directly from bank or paycheck)
	t Name, Maiden Name, Last Name & Grad Year if applicable ample: Christy Smith McCartney '89)
I prefer to be anonymous in publications but understan	d I will receive correspondence and invitations from Seton.

 $Please\ email\ sponsor\ information\ and\ commitment\ form\ to\ Christina\ McCarthy\ at\ \underline{mccarthyc@setoncincinnati.org}\ or$

Mail to: Seton High School Attn: Thirty-One Women 3901 Glenway Ave. Cincinnati, OH 45205



Commitment Form

I hereby make my commitment as follows:

- 1) I am part of a group of women that will support a young woman through Seton High School starting in fall of 2026 and ending with graduation in 2030.
- 2) At a minimum, I will make payments totaling \$1,728 starting April 1, 2026 and ending March 1, 2030. I understand that if a payment in full is not made, I must keep up the monthly or annual payment schedule in order for the fund to have sufficient assets to cover costs on an ongoing basis.
- 3) I may pay the entire \$1,728 or balance thereof at any time during this time period.

I understand that the management of the fund will be as follows:

- 1) The fund will be housed and managed by Seton High School.
- 2) Direction of disbursement will be by Seton High School.
- 3) The fund will cover most of the following each of the four years:
 - a. Tuition
 - b. Books
 - c. Fees
 - d. Tablet PC
- 4) Excess funds may be used at the discretion of Seton High School for:
 - a. Field Trips
 - b. Prom Expenses
 - c. Lunch Program
 - d. Other fees
 - e. Tuition assistance for additional students
- 5) The fund will bear no expense from Seton High School and will also be non-interest bearing.
- 6) All accounting, tax letters, etc. will be completed by Seton High School.

Proud Sponsor of Thirty-One Women – Signature	Date	
Please Print Name		

Educating in the Spirit of St. Elizabeth Ann Seton